3
R
a
c
k
 M
o
u

47915 Westinghouse Drive,   Fremont, CA 94539        phone 510-657-4444      fax 510-657-3274       sales@dawnvme.com         www.dawnvme.com
Another Performance Design from the Team at Dawn
Ordering Information
(Please select from choices below to complete last 4 digits (-XYZZ) of part number)
P/N 11-1016451-XYZZ
              X                                 Y                                                      ZZ
          System Power   Chassis Options    Backplane Options
            QTY-Watts-Size  0 = No RuSH, No T/M, No Air Filter, No Slides  02 – 17 = 2 to 17 Slots VME64x with J0
        0 = 0 – 000W-NA   1 = No RuSH, No T/M, No Air Filter, Slides    22 – 37 = 2 to 17 Slots VME64x without J0
        A = 1 - 250W– 3U  2 = No RuSH, No T/M, Air Filter, No Slides       42 – 57 = 2 to 17 Slots Legacy VMEbus
        B = 2 - 250W– 3U  3 = No RuSH, No T/M, Air Filter, Slides
        C = 3 - 250W– 3U  4 = No RuSH, T/M, No Air Filter, No Slides
        D = 4 - 250W– 3U   5 = No RuSH, T/M, No Air Filter, Slides
        E = 1 - 500W– 6U  6 = No RuSH, T/M, Air Filter, No Slides
        F = 2 - 500W– 6U  7 = No RuSH, T/M, Air Filter, Slides
8 = RuSH, No T/M, No Air Filter, No Slides
9 = RuSH, No T/M, No Air Filter, Slides
A = RuSH, No T/M, Air Filter, No Slides
B = RuSH, No T/M, Air Filter, Slides
C = RuSH, T/M, No Air Filter, No Slides
D = RuSH, T/M, No Air Filter, Slides
E = RuSH, T/M, Air Filter, No Slides
F = RuSH, T/M, Air Filter, Slides
Backplane may have between 2 and 17 slots. Front and rear card cages have card guides provided in same positions as
backplane connectors. Cage slots with no backplane connectors are blocked with air baffles and unused slots are covered